UMD ENROLLMENTS BY GENDER & RACE/ETHNICITY

_ UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS

Fall 2018

Female Male

Fall 2019

Female Male

Total

Female

Fall 2020
Male

White:U.S.

Black orAfrican American:U.S.

Asian:U.S.

American Indian orAlaska Native:U.S.

Native Hawaiian orOtherPacific Islander:U.S.
Hispanic:U.S.

Unknown:U.S.

Two orMore:U.S.

Foreign

6,854 8,284

1,992 1,590

2,443 2,875

11 22

5 15
1,486
330
643

699

6,850 7,908
1,980 1,526
2,571 2,947
9 21

9 12
1,481 1,370
429 559
665 700

660 814

14,758
3,506
5,518

30
21

6,693
2,033
2,756
14

7
1,619
510
700
496

7,694
1,667
3,134
18

15
1,426
648
738
707

Total

14,463

Fall 2018
Male

14,654 15,857

Fall 2019
Male

14,828

Female

16,047

Fall 2020
Male

White:U.S.

Black orAfrican American:U.S.

Asian:U.S.

American Indian orAlaska Native:U.S.

Native Hawaiian orOtherPacific Islander:U.S.
Hispanic:U.S.

Unknown:U.S.

Two orMore:U.S.

Foreign

1,960
302
323

2
0

1,881
296
321

4
0

1,912
567
456

9
3

1,898
335
372

D)
1

Total

Fall 2018

Female Male

Total

Fall 2019

Female Male

Total

Female

Fall 2020
Male

White:U.S.

Black orAfrican American:U.S.

Asian:U.S.

American Indian orAlaska Native:U.S.

Native Hawaiian orOther Pacific Islander:U.S.
Hispanic:U.S.

Unknown:U.S.

Two orMore:U.S.

Foreign

8,780 10,244
2,495 1,892
2,825 3,198
18 24

9 15
1,729 1,669
682 864
779 804

2202 2,971

19,024
4,387
6,023

42
24
3,398
1,546
1,583
5,173

8,759
2,503 1,822
2,962 3,268
16 25

15 12
1,704 1,579
766 898
802 794
2,154 2,875

9,789

18,548
4,325
6,230

41
27
3,283
1,664
1,596
5,029

8,605
2,600
3,212
23

12
1,899
848
850
1,669

9,592
2,002
3,506
23

16
1,623
1,010
826
2,393

46
28
3,522
1,858
1,676
4,062

Total

19,519

21,681

41,200

19,681

21,062

40,743

19,718

20,991

40,709

FALL 2020 STUDENTS

WHITE:U.S.

MINORITY:U.S.

UNKNOWN:U.S. FOREIGN

“Minority:U.S.” includes: Asian:U.S., Hispanic:U.S., Black or African American:U.S., American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S., Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S., and Two or More:U.S.
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Sheet1

								201408		201408		201408		201508		201508		201508		201608		201608		201608

								Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total

		Official Enrolled Ind		Ug Gr Lev		Race Ethn Citz Multi		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id

		Y		Undergraduate		White:U.S.		6074		8012		14086		6123		8052		14175		6309		8015		14324

		Y		Undergraduate		Black or African American:U.S.		1892		1555		3447		1921		1578		3499		2033		1636		3669

		Y		Undergraduate		Asian:U.S.		1932		2367		4299		1940		2512		4452		2067		2588		4655

		Y		Undergraduate		American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		19		17		36		16		20		36		13		17		30

		Y		Undergraduate		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		10		11		21		9		11		20		9		10		19

		Y		Undergraduate		Hispanic:U.S.		1312		1178		2490		1317		1245		2562		1467		1308		2775

		Y		Undergraduate		Unknown:U.S.		282		300		582		224		242		466		227		257		484

		Y		Undergraduate		Two or More:U.S.		571		502		1073		556		558		1114		604		601		1205

		Y		Undergraduate		Foreign		487		535		1022		532		587		1119		597		714		1311

		Y		Undergraduate		Total		12579		14477		27056		12638		14805		27443		13326		15146		28472

		Y		Grad Student		White:U.S.		2360		2627		4987		2276		2436		4712		2204		2364		4568

		Y		Grad Student		Black or African American:U.S.		423		329		752		430		348		778		425		334		759

		Y		Grad Student		Asian:U.S.		376		387		763		370		351		721		333		363		696

		Y		Grad Student		American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		9		9		18		9		5		14		9		2		11

		Y		Grad Student		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		6		8		14		3		4		7		3		5		8

		Y		Grad Student		Hispanic:U.S.		198		193		391		192		203		395		215		209		424

		Y		Grad Student		Unknown:U.S.		230		232		462		246		264		510		277		351		628

		Y		Grad Student		Two or More:U.S.		89		80		169		102		81		183		98		71		169

		Y		Grad Student		Foreign		1372		1782		3154		1497		1797		3294		1437		1854		3291

		Y		Grad Student		Total		5063		5647		10710		5125		5489		10614		5001		5553		10554

								Fall 2018						Fall 2019						Fall 2020

		Undergraduate						Female		Male 		Total		Female		Male 		Total		Female		Male 		Total

						White:U.S.		6,854		8,284		15,138		6,850		7,908		14,758		6,693		7,694		14,387

						Black or African American:U.S.		1,992		1,590		3,582		1,980		1,526		3,506		2,033		1,667		3,700

						Asian:U.S.		2,443		2,875		5,318		2,571		2,947		5,518		2,756		3,134		5,890

						American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		11		22		33		9		21		30		14		18		32

						Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		5		15		20		9		12		21		7		15		22

						Hispanic:U.S.		1,486		1,448		2,934		1,481		1,370		2,851		1,619		1,426		3,045

						Unknown:U.S.		330		467		797		429		559		988		510		648		1,158

						Two or More:U.S.		643		710		1,353		665		700		1,365		700		738		1,438

						Foreign		699		888		1,587		660		814		1,474		496		707		1,203

						Total		14,463		16,299		30,762		14,654		15,857		30,511		14,828		16,047		30,875

								Fall 2011						Fall 2012						Fall 2013

		Graduate Student						Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total		Female		Male 		Total

						White:U.S.		2,360		2,627		4,987		2,276		2,436		4,712		2,204		2,364		4,568

						Black or African American:U.S.		423		329		752		430		348		778		425		334		759

						Asian:U.S.		376		387		763		370		351		721		333		363		696

						American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		9		9		18		9		5		14		9		2		11

						Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		6		8		14		3		4		7		3		5		8

						Hispanic:U.S.		198		193		391		192		203		395		215		209		424

						Unknown:U.S.		230		232		462		246		264		510		277		351		628

						Two or More:U.S.		89		80		169		102		81		183		98		71		169

						Foreign		1,372		1,782		3,154		1,497		1,797		3,294		1,437		1,854		3,291

						Total		5,063		5,647		10,710		5,125		5,489		10,614		5,001		5,553		10,554

								Fall 2011						Fall 2012						Fall 2013

		Total						Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total		Female		Male 		Total

						White:U.S.		9,214		10,911		20,125		9,126		10,344		19,470		8,897		10,058		18,955

						Black or African American:U.S.		2,415		1,919		4,334		2,410		1,874		4,284		2,458		2,001		4,459

						Asian:U.S.		2,819		3,262		6,081		2,941		3,298		6,239		3,089		3,497		6,586

						American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		20		31		51		18		26		44		23		20		43

						Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		11		23		34		12		16		28		10		20		30

						Hispanic:U.S.		1,684		1,641		3,325		1,673		1,573		3,246		1,834		1,635		3,469

						Unknown:U.S.		560		699		1,259		675		823		1,498		787		999		1,786

						Two or More:U.S.		732		790		1,522		767		781		1,548		798		809		1,607

						Foreign		2,071		2,670		4,741		2,157		2,611		4,768		1,933		2,561		4,494

						Total		19,526		21,946		41,472		19,779		21,346		41,125		19,829		21,600		41,429
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Sheet1

								201208		201208		201208		201308		201308		201308		201408		201408		201408

								Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total

		Official Enrolled Ind		Ug Gr Lev		Race Ethn Citz Multi		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id

		Y		Undergraduate		White:U.S.		6470		8214		14684		6178		8048		14226		6074		8012		14086

		Y		Undergraduate		Black or African American:U.S.		1806		1414		3220		1862		1464		3326		1892		1555		3447

		Y		Undergraduate		Asian:U.S.		1789		2168		3957		1844		2273		4117		1932		2367		4299

		Y		Undergraduate		American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		18		17		35		17		16		33		19		17		36

		Y		Undergraduate		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		14		13		27		10		11		21		10		11		21

		Y		Undergraduate		Hispanic:U.S.		1124		978		2102		1217		1118		2335		1312		1178		2490

		Y		Undergraduate		Unknown:U.S.		413		450		863		397		388		785		282		300		582

		Y		Undergraduate		Two or More:U.S.		462		389		851		499		457		956		571		502		1073

		Y		Undergraduate		Foreign		401		398		799		411		448		859		487		535		1022

		Y		Undergraduate		Total		12497		14041		26538		12435		14223		26658		12579		14477		27056

		Y		Grad Student		White:U.S.		2360		2627		4987		2276		2436		4712		2204		2364		4568

		Y		Grad Student		Black or African American:U.S.		423		329		752		430		348		778		425		334		759

		Y		Grad Student		Asian:U.S.		376		387		763		370		351		721		333		363		696

		Y		Grad Student		American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		9		9		18		9		5		14		9		2		11

		Y		Grad Student		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		6		8		14		3		4		7		3		5		8

		Y		Grad Student		Hispanic:U.S.		198		193		391		192		203		395		215		209		424

		Y		Grad Student		Unknown:U.S.		230		232		462		246		264		510		277		351		628

		Y		Grad Student		Two or More:U.S.		89		80		169		102		81		183		98		71		169

		Y		Grad Student		Foreign		1372		1782		3154		1497		1797		3294		1437		1854		3291

		Y		Grad Student		Total		5063		5647		10710		5125		5489		10614		5001		5553		10554

								Fall 2011						Fall 2012						Fall 2013

		Undergraduate						Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total		Female		Male 		Total

						White:U.S.		6,470		8,214		14,684		6,178		8,048		14,226		6,074		8,012		14,086

						Black or African American:U.S.		1,806		1,414		3,220		1,862		1,464		3,326		1,892		1,555		3,447

						Asian:U.S.		1,789		2,168		3,957		1,844		2,273		4,117		1,932		2,367		4,299

						American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		18		17		35		17		16		33		19		17		36

						Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		14		13		27		10		11		21		10		11		21

						Hispanic:U.S.		1,124		978		2,102		1,217		1,118		2,335		1,312		1,178		2,490

						Unknown:U.S.		413		450		863		397		388		785		282		300		582

						Two or More:U.S.		462		389		851		499		457		956		571		502		1,073

						Foreign		401		398		799		411		448		859		487		535		1,022

						Total		12,497		14,041		26,538		12,435		14,223		26,658		12,579		14,477		27,056

								Fall 2018						Fall 2019						Fall 2020

		Graduate Student						Female		Male 		Total		Female		Male 		Total		Female		Male 		Total

						White:U.S.		1,926		1,960		3,886		1,909		1,881		3,790		1,912		1,898		3,810

						Black or African American:U.S.		503		302		805		523		296		819		567		335		902

						Asian:U.S.		382		323		705		391		321		712		456		372		828

						American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		7		2		9		7		4		11		9		5		14

						Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		4		0		4		6		0		6		5		1		6

						Hispanic:U.S.		243		221		464		223		209		432		280		197		477

						Unknown:U.S.		352		397		749		337		339		676		338		362		700

						Two or More:U.S.		136		94		230		137		94		231		150		88		238

						Foreign		1,503		2,083		3,586		1,494		2,061		3,555		1,173		1,686		2,859

						Total		5,056		5,382		10,438		5,027		5,205		10,232		4,890		4,944		9,834

								Fall 2011						Fall 2012						Fall 2013

		Total						Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total		Female		Male 		Total

						White:U.S.		8,396		10,174		18,570		8,087		9,929		18,016		7,986		9,910		17,896

						Black or African American:U.S.		2,309		1,716		4,025		2,385		1,760		4,145		2,459		1,890		4,349

						Asian:U.S.		2,171		2,491		4,662		2,235		2,594		4,829		2,388		2,739		5,127

						American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		25		19		44		24		20		44		28		22		50

						Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		18		13		31		16		11		27		15		12		27

						Hispanic:U.S.		1,367		1,199		2,566		1,440		1,327		2,767		1,592		1,375		2,967

						Unknown:U.S.		765		847		1,612		734		727		1,461		620		662		1,282

						Two or More:U.S.		598		483		1,081		636		551		1,187		721		590		1,311

						Foreign		1,904		2,481		4,385		1,905		2,509		4,414		1,660		2,221		3,881

						Total		17,553		19,423		36,976		17,462		19,428		36,890		17,469		19,421		36,890
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Sheet1

								201208		201208		201208		201308		201308		201308		201408		201408		201408

								Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total

		Official Enrolled Ind		Ug Gr Lev		Race Ethn Citz Multi		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id		U Id

		Y		Undergraduate		White:U.S.		6470		8214		14684		6178		8048		14226		6074		8012		14086

		Y		Undergraduate		Black or African American:U.S.		1806		1414		3220		1862		1464		3326		1892		1555		3447

		Y		Undergraduate		Asian:U.S.		1789		2168		3957		1844		2273		4117		1932		2367		4299

		Y		Undergraduate		American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		18		17		35		17		16		33		19		17		36

		Y		Undergraduate		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		14		13		27		10		11		21		10		11		21

		Y		Undergraduate		Hispanic:U.S.		1124		978		2102		1217		1118		2335		1312		1178		2490

		Y		Undergraduate		Unknown:U.S.		413		450		863		397		388		785		282		300		582

		Y		Undergraduate		Two or More:U.S.		462		389		851		499		457		956		571		502		1073

		Y		Undergraduate		Foreign		401		398		799		411		448		859		487		535		1022

		Y		Undergraduate		Total		12497		14041		26538		12435		14223		26658		12579		14477		27056

		Y		Grad Student		White:U.S.		2360		2627		4987		2276		2436		4712		2204		2364		4568

		Y		Grad Student		Black or African American:U.S.		423		329		752		430		348		778		425		334		759

		Y		Grad Student		Asian:U.S.		376		387		763		370		351		721		333		363		696

		Y		Grad Student		American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		9		9		18		9		5		14		9		2		11

		Y		Grad Student		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		6		8		14		3		4		7		3		5		8

		Y		Grad Student		Hispanic:U.S.		198		193		391		192		203		395		215		209		424

		Y		Grad Student		Unknown:U.S.		230		232		462		246		264		510		277		351		628

		Y		Grad Student		Two or More:U.S.		89		80		169		102		81		183		98		71		169

		Y		Grad Student		Foreign		1372		1782		3154		1497		1797		3294		1437		1854		3291

		Y		Grad Student		Total		5063		5647		10710		5125		5489		10614		5001		5553		10554

								Fall 2011						Fall 2012						Fall 2013

		Undergraduate						Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total		Female		Male 		Total

						White:U.S.		6,470		8,214		14,684		6,178		8,048		14,226		6,074		8,012		14,086

						Black or African American:U.S.		1,806		1,414		3,220		1,862		1,464		3,326		1,892		1,555		3,447

						Asian:U.S.		1,789		2,168		3,957		1,844		2,273		4,117		1,932		2,367		4,299

						American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		18		17		35		17		16		33		19		17		36

						Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		14		13		27		10		11		21		10		11		21

						Hispanic:U.S.		1,124		978		2,102		1,217		1,118		2,335		1,312		1,178		2,490

						Unknown:U.S.		413		450		863		397		388		785		282		300		582

						Two or More:U.S.		462		389		851		499		457		956		571		502		1,073

						Foreign		401		398		799		411		448		859		487		535		1,022

						Total		12,497		14,041		26,538		12,435		14,223		26,658		12,579		14,477		27,056

								Fall 2011						Fall 2012						Fall 2013

		Graduate Student						Female		Male		Total		Female		Male		Total		Female		Male 		Total

						White:U.S.		2,360		2,627		4,987		2,276		2,436		4,712		2,204		2,364		4,568

						Black or African American:U.S.		423		329		752		430		348		778		425		334		759

						Asian:U.S.		376		387		763		370		351		721		333		363		696

						American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		9		9		18		9		5		14		9		2		11

						Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		6		8		14		3		4		7		3		5		8

						Hispanic:U.S.		198		193		391		192		203		395		215		209		424

						Unknown:U.S.		230		232		462		246		264		510		277		351		628

						Two or More:U.S.		89		80		169		102		81		183		98		71		169

						Foreign		1,372		1,782		3,154		1,497		1,797		3,294		1,437		1,854		3,291

						Total		5,063		5,647		10,710		5,125		5,489		10,614		5,001		5,553		10,554

								Fall 2018						Fall 2019						Fall 2020

		Total						Female		Male 		Total		Female		Male 		Total		Female		Male 		Total

						White:U.S.		8,780		10,244		19,024		8,759		9,789		18,548		8,605		9,592		18,197

						Black or African American:U.S.		2,495		1,892		4,387		2,503		1,822		4,325		2,600		2,002		4,602

						Asian:U.S.		2,825		3,198		6,023		2,962		3,268		6,230		3,212		3,506		6,718

						American Indian or Alaska Native:U.S.		18		24		42		16		25		41		23		23		46

						Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander:U.S.		9		15		24		15		12		27		12		16		28

						Hispanic:U.S.		1,729		1,669		3,398		1,704		1,579		3,283		1,899		1,623		3,522

						Unknown:U.S.		682		864		1,546		766		898		1,664		848		1,010		1,858

						Two or More:U.S.		779		804		1,583		802		794		1,596		850		826		1,676

						Foreign		2,202		2,971		5,173		2,154		2,875		5,029		1,669		2,393		4,062

						Total		19,519		21,681		41,200		19,681		21,062		40,743		19,718		20,991		40,709
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